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Interviews with 1,023 adult Americans, including 954 registered
voters, conducted by telephone by Opinion Research Corporation
on February 12-15, 2010. The margin of sampling error for
results based on the total sample is plus or minus 3 percentage
points and for registered voters is plus or minus 3 percentage
points.
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35. Do you favor or oppose permitting people who are openly gay or lesbian to serve in the military?

Feb. 12-15
2010
Favor 69%
Oppose 27%
No opinion 4%
CNN/TIME TREND

October 14-15, 1998 June 15-16, 1994

Favor 52% 53%
Oppose 39% 41%
No opinion 9% 6%

QUESTION WORDING: Do you favor or oppose permitting openly gay or lesbians to serve in the military?

36. Do you personally think that homosexual relationships between consenting adults is morally wrong,

or not a moral issue?

Feb. 12-15
2010
Morally wrong 48%
Not a moral issue 50%
No opinion 2%
CNN/TIME TRENDS
Feb. 5-6 Jan. 10-11 Oct.
2004 2001 1998
Morally wrong 51% 55% 48%
Not a moral issue 45% 40% 45%
No opinion 4% 5% 7%
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